8:00AM

8:30AM

8:40AM

9:30AM

10:00AM

10:20AM

10:35AM

11:15AM

11:45AM

1:15PM

2:00PM

IT
All-Campus
Workshop

UH Manoa Campus Center Ballroom
Workshop Agenda
Friday, July 28, 2023

Pastries & Coffee

Welcome & Opening Remarks
- Garret Yoshimi, VP for Information Technology & CIO

Plenary Keynote: Al
- Jason Leigh, Ph.D., Professor, Information & Computer Sciences
Laboratory for Advanced Visualization & Applications

ITS Strategic Themes for 2023-2024
- Garret Yoshimi, VP for Information Technology & CIO

Break

LMS Replacement
- Gloria Niles, Director, ITS-Online Learning

InfoSec Briefing
- Information Security Team

Proofpoint, Google, MFA, ADA
- Michael Valentino, Manager, ITS-CSOC

Lunch

Breakout Session 1

A: InfoSec Briefing and Discussion in CC Ballroom

B: ITS Strategic Imperatives Discussion in CC Rooms 307-308
C: Dedicated Ad Hoc Meeting Space in CC Rooms 309-310

Break



2:20PM

3:10PM

3:30PM

4:00PM

Breakout Session 2 (repeat of Session 1)

A: InfoSec Briefing and Discussion in CC Ballroom

B: ITS Strategic Imperatives Discussion in CC Rooms 307-308
C: Dedicated Ad Hoc Meeting Space in CC Rooms 309-310
Strategic Imperatives (Report Out and Discussion)
Closing Remarks

Optional Post-Event Networking

Last Revised: 7/13/23 - Note: Sessions are subject to change and the times may adjust slightly.



