

UH Manoa Campus Center Ballroom Workshop Agenda Friday, July 28, 2023

8:00AM	Pastries & Coffee
8:30AM	Welcome & Opening Remarks - Garret Yoshimi, <i>VP for Information Technology & CIO</i>
8:40AM	Plenary Keynote: Al - Jason Leigh, Ph.D., Professor, Information & Computer Sciences Laboratory for Advanced Visualization & Applications
9:30AM	ITS Strategic Themes for 2023-2024 - Garret Yoshimi, VP for Information Technology & CIO
10:00AM	Break
10:20AM	LMS Replacement - Gloria Niles, Director, ITS-Online Learning
10:35AM	InfoSec Briefing - Information Security Team
11:15AM	Proofpoint, Google, MFA, ADA - Michael Valentino, <i>Manager, ITS-CSOC</i>
11:45AM	Lunch
1:15PM	Breakout Session 1 A: InfoSec Briefing and Discussion in CC Ballroom B: ITS Strategic Imperatives Discussion in CC Rooms 307-308 C: Dedicated Ad Hoc Meeting Space in CC Rooms 309-310
2:00PM	Break

2:20PM	Breakout Session 2 (repeat of Session 1) A: InfoSec Briefing and Discussion in CC Ballroom B: ITS Strategic Imperatives Discussion in CC Rooms 307-308 C: Dedicated Ad Hoc Meeting Space in CC Rooms 309-310
3:10PM	Strategic Imperatives (Report Out and Discussion)
3:30PM	Closing Remarks
4:00PM	Optional Post-Event Networking

Last Revised: 7/13/23 - Note: Sessions are subject to change and the times may adjust slightly.